•	 Flat cover in lieu of telescoping cover
•	 Epoxy coated shelves (clips included)
•	 Pan dividers
•	 Single and double tier overshelf
(Except 27” unit)
•	 220 volts / 50 cycles / 1 phase
Options & Accessories
MegaTop Refrigeration Table

for food product safety.
•	 Insulated hood and lid skeeps pan temperature cold and minimizes
condensation.  10” full length removable and reversible cutting
board.
•	 Standard with full sets of 1/6 size pans, clear polycarbonate, 4”
deep  /  will accommodate 6” deep pans.
Model Door Top Pans Shelves Amps HP Voltage
Nema
Plug
Cord
Lenght
Cabinet Dimensions
W                  D*                              H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)
FMT-27-12-N 1 12 1 5.1 1/6 115 5-15P 8’   27-3/4” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 225 36
FMT-36-15-N 2 15 2 5.1 1/6 115 5-15P 8’   36-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 225 36
FMT-48-18-N 2 18 2 6.0 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   48-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 327 55
FMT-60-24-N 2 24 2 7.3 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   60-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 380 73
FMT-72-30-N 3 30 3 8.0 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   72-1/2”  36-1/8” 44-5/8” 465 87
  * Depth does not include 1” bumper.
M
eg
a